POls in der Route:
1. STF Abiskojaure Fjallstuga 489 m

Abisko - Abiskojaure

Kategorie: Wandern Gehzeit:  03:45 Stunden
Schwierigkeit: Aufstieg: 184 Hm

Lange:

13.53 km Abstieg: 68 Hm

gegangen Fr. 14.06.2019

500
480
460
440
420
400

g0 |

360
340
320
300

Héhenprofil

imoge-charts.com
i I N

AN

1] 2 4 ) 8 10 12 13,53

Map data 2019

www.deine-berge.de 09.03.2024

Seite 1/1



